FILENO.95-25 PROPOSAL FOR July 24, 2025
Citywide Purchase of Various Types of Palnts & Related Supplles Re-Bid for the Dapartment of Finance _BUYER- L Drake
BIDDER ' BOND/CHECK PRICE NO ADDENDUMS NOTES
Pittsburgh 5% $77,935.05 No Bid Form
herwin 5% $80,267.60

READER- N, Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart



81-25

BIDDER

PROPOSAL FOR

& & M 1o Repair, Replace and Malntaln Duct Line, Street Lighting Bases and Pull Boxes 2025 for the Department of Public Utilities
[ BOND/CHECK PRICE 2 ADDENDUMS

Terrace Construction

Perk Co.

Cook Paving

DRS Enterprises

5%

5%

5%

5%

$1,284,095.00

$1,605,407.10

$1,338,841.00

$1,495,028.50

ADDENDUMS INCLUDED

ADDENDUMS INCLUDED

ADDENDUMS INCLUDED

ADDENDUMS INCLUDED

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart




