EH E	NO	95-25	
FILE	NU.	99-49	

PROPOSAL FOR

July 24, 2025

	lated Supplies Re-Bid for the Department of Finance	BUYER- L. Drake		
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	NOTES
Pittsburgh	5%	\$77,935.05		No Bid Form
<u>Sherwin</u>	5%	\$80,267.60		

READER- N. Price MONITOR- G. Aston RECORDER- G. Hart FILE NO. 81-25 PROPOSAL FOR July 24, 2025

	BUYER- J. Gilliam			
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	2 ADDENDUMS	NOTES
Terrace Construction	5%	\$1,284,095.00	ADDENDUMS INCLUDED	
Perk Co.	5%	\$1,605,407.10	ADDENDUMS INCLUDED	
Cook Paving	5%	\$1,338,841.00	ADDENDUMS INCLUDED	
DRS Enterprises	5%	\$1,495,028.50	ADDENDUMS INCLUDED	

READER- N. Price MONITOR- G. Aston RECORDER- G. Hart